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Coppa Italia Master 

Sabato 16 marzo 2013 - Piscina Comunale di SAINT VINCENT 

RISULTATI 
MT. 400 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE 
1 GIGANTIELLO DANIELA M20 SISPORT FIAT 01'05''50 04'37''23 
2 SABATO MICHELA M20 SISPORT FIAT 01'19''54 05'42''55 
3 MACCHIORLATTI ALESSANDRA M20 TORINO NUOTO 01'29''12 06'11''22 

1 MARMO VALERIA M25 BLU SPORT 01'09''35 04'51''84 
2 LONGHIN FABRIZIA M25 TORINO NUOTO 01'22''72 05'38''66 
3 STILO MILENA M25 AZZURRA SPORT 01'31''78 06'46''69 
4 VERGARA GEMMA VIRGINIA M25 RARI NANTES TORINO 01'37''89 06'59''36 

1 MARENGO CHIARA M30 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'19''44 05'44''87 
2 GIARDINA PIERFRANCESCA M30 TORINO NUOTO 01'21''17 05'47''89 
3 CRISTALDI VERONICA M30 SISPORT FIAT 01'29''89 06'22''44 
4 TUSHAJ LINDA M30 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'32''01 06'39''21 

1 MIGLIORINI FRANCESCA M35 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'21''66 06'05''97 
2 SCARPA MELISSA M35 SISPORT FIAT 01'26''40 06'11''66 
3 GRANATA ANNA M35 SISPORT FIAT 01'31''03 06'21''81 

1 BIANCO SARA M40 DEGA 01'40''61 06'50''45 

1 LEON FRANCESCA M45 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'28''68 06'23''11 
2 ROCCA SERENA M45 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 01'35''40 06'52''98 
3 MONDELLI TIZIANA M45 UISP R. BORGARO 01'36''31 06'53''19 
4 ROSSI CLAUDIA M45 AZZURRA SPORT 01'45''83 07'38''00 

1 LESIOBA OLGA M50 SISPORT FIAT 01'43''18 06'54''74 
2 MADDALENA LORELLA M50 SISPORT FIAT 01'40''09 07'23''08 
3 POMENTALE MARINA M50 JULIO 01'48''42 07'25''53 
4 METZGER KATHRYN GRACE M50 ISEF TORINO E.M. 00'00''00 08'03''05 
5 ASSOM PAOLA M50 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'58''80 08'33''31 

1 GERBI FRANCA M55 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 01'41''63 07'14''57 
2 SAIA LAURETTA M55 AZZURRA SPORT 02'19''35 10'16''97 

1 CAPRIOLI CRISTINA M60 AZZURRA SPORT 01'44''03 07'18''14 
2 STRAKOVA MAJA M60 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'51''53 08'43''48 

1 FIOCCHI LUISELLA M65 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 02'18''33 09'52''46 

MT. 400 STILE LIBERO MASCHI 
1 MAGLIANO STEFANO U20 JULIO 01'04''76 04'45''41 

1 SOBRERO ANDREA M20 SISPORT FIAT 01'03''08 04'19''71 
2 SOBRERO STEFANO M20 SISPORT FIAT 01'07''18 04'46''82 
3 RIO LORENZO M20 TORINO NUOTO 01'07''91 04'56''71 
4 BERTONI LORENZO M20 TORINO NUOTO 00'00''00 04'57''20 
5 BATTINELLI ANDREA M20 LE MOLETTE NUOTO  01'12''53 05'25''92 
6 ALTEA FEDERICO M20 TORINO NUOTO 01'10''62 05'27''61 
7 POMILLO SALVATORE M20 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'16''51 05'47''20 

1 D'ANGELO MARIO M25 BLU SPORT 01'02''13 04'42''39 
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2 GULLINO GIOVANNI M25 CSRGRANDA 00'00''00 05'11''50 
3 RULLO NICOLA M25 TORINO NUOTO 01'17''42 05'33''19 
4 BAFFIGI STEFANO M25 TORINO NUOTO 00'00''00 05'37''21 
5 GULLI' PAOLO M25 AZZURRA SPORT 01'13''44 06'05''57 
6 PRATO ALESSANDRO M25 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'20''71 06'17''85 
7 SEDDA MARCO M25 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'40''09 07'40''51 

1 CAPPATO ANDREA M30 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 01'13''07 05'10''54 
2 DI MARTINO MARCELLO M30 TORINO NUOTO 00'00''00 05'11''50 
3 TALLONE FEDERICO M30 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'16''90 05'36''75 
4 LA BRUNA NICOLO' M30 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'18''45 05'40''53 
5 BERRUTI LIVIO M30 TORINO NUOTO 01'18''97 05'47''88 

1 CASSINA ANDREA M35 AZZURRA SPORT 01'06''47 04'42''19 
2 CAPUSSOTTI MARCO M35 UISP R. BORGARO 01'08''11 04'48''02 
3 CITRINITI LUIGI M35 SISPORT FIAT 01'07''83 04'49''74 
4 FILIPPA LUCA M35 TORINO NUOTO 00'00''00 05'07''15 
5 ASTEGIANO ROBERTO M35 TORINO NUOTO 01'17''54 05'27''90 
6 GORINI FABIO M35 SISPORT FIAT 01'15''82 05'38''65 
7 CASSANELLI NICOLA M35 SISPORT FIAT 01'22''09 05'39''74 
8 BARRILE FABIO M35 AZZURRA SPORT 01'18''34 05'42''17 
9 MARIANI FEDERICO M35 LE MOLETTE NUOTO  01'24''69 06'13''25 

1 VENIER ROBERTO M40 VALMAIRA PISCINE 01'05''53 04'33''58 
2 MARCIANO SALVATORE M40 AZZURRA SPORT 01'14''89 05'23''30 
3 MALATESTA ANDREA M40 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'00''00 05'32''77 
4 BISETTI DORIAN M40 TORINO NUOTO 01'18''40 05'41''49 
5 CIMINO MASSIMILIANO M40 AZZURRA SPORT 01'20''04 05'41''80 

1 PALMOLUNGO MARCO M45 UISP R. BORGARO 01'15''42 05'02''61 
2 BIANCHI ROBERTO M45 AZZURRA SPORT 00'00''00 05'18''72 
3 RASCANO ANTONIO M45 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'00''00 05'32''21 
4 MARCHEGIANI GREGORIO M45 UISP R. BORGARO 01'18''02 05'40''29 
5 CAMPITELLI DARIO M45 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 01'29''71 06'28''34 
6 DUSPIVA MARCO M45 LE MOLETTE NUOTO  01'26''71 06'34''40 
7 BONINO STEFANO M45 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'38''04 07'10''85 

1 MICHETTI PAOLO M50 AZZURRA SPORT 01'26''42 06'10''78 

1 SACCHETTO MARCO M65 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'46''74 07'43''61 
2 MESITI ROBERTO M65 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 01'42''96 07'50''78 
3 GRECO UMBERTO M65 JULIO 01'46''30 07'51''60 

1 ROSSI CARLO M70 UISP R. BORGARO 01'43''69 08'05''71 

1 RISSONE ELIOS M75 SAFA 2000 02'00''01 08'11''79 

MT. 100 FARFALLA FEMMINE 
1 DAVID PAOLA M25 UISP R. BORGARO 01'17''71 
2 LONGHIN FABRIZIA M25 TORINO NUOTO 01'27''10 

1 BARAVALLE SIMONA M30 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'12''88 

1 MIGLIORINI FRANCESCA M35 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'30''58 
2 LO VERDE LUCIANA M35 AZZURRA SPORT 02'07''25 

1 BIROLO NADIA M45 AZZURRA SPORT 02'04''11 

1 UGROTE SARA M50 JULIO 01'46''03 
2 MADDALENA LORELLA M50 SISPORT FIAT 02'06''47 
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3 ASSOM PAOLA M50 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 02'40''31 

MT. 100 FARFALLA MASCHI 
1 MAGLIANO STEFANO U20 JULIO 01'04''72 
2 GRECO DOMENICO U20 SISPORT FIAT 01'06''00 
3 GATTINO LUCA U20 CSRGRANDA 01'08''29 

1 SOBRERO ANDREA M20 SISPORT FIAT 01'02''53 
2 CICCONE ALESSANDRO M20 SISPORT FIAT 01'03''32 
3 CATENA RUDY M20 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 01'07''63 
4 ALTEA FEDERICO M20 TORINO NUOTO 01'10''00 
5 OSELLA ALESSANDRO M20 UISP R. BORGARO 01'10''96 
6 SINOPOLI ROBERTO M20 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'13''73 
7 MANEO STEFANO M20 FREESTYLE NUOTO 01'17''29 
8 ROSTAGNO RICCARDO M20 TORINO NUOTO 01'18''58 
9 SOBRERO STEFANO M20 SISPORT FIAT 01'22''11 
10 IACONETA DARIO M20 FREESTYLE NUOTO 01'32''51 
11 CORRADINI GIANLUCA M20 FREESTYLE NUOTO 01'32''54 

1 ZAMORANI MATTEO M25 SISPORT FIAT 01'02''31 
2 ROSATO NICOLA M25 SISPORT FIAT 01'07''93 
3 LANFRANCO PIETRO M25 SISPORT FIAT 01'11''58 
4 POMATTO ANDREA M25 UISP R. BORGARO 01'13''52 
5 RULLO NICOLA M25 TORINO NUOTO 01'17''01 
6 CATUFA MICHELE M25 FREESTYLE NUOTO 01'27''21 
7 GULLI' PAOLO M25 AZZURRA SPORT 01'28''32 
8 STERPIN LUCA M25 FREESTYLE NUOTO 01'37''16 

1 GARCIA VIEL YOIAN FIDEL M30 SISPORT FIAT 00'59''52 
2 CARDASSI MARCO M30 SISPORT FIAT 01'05''63 
3 VARALLO CESARE M30 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'30''79 

1 VERGARI DIEGO M35 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'06''87 
2 CITRINITI LUIGI M35 SISPORT FIAT 01'10''27 
3 FILIPPA LUCA M35 TORINO NUOTO 01'11''74 
4 BARRILE FABIO M35 AZZURRA SPORT 01'23''44 
5 CASSANELLI NICOLA M35 SISPORT FIAT 01'33''16 
6 SPINELLO LUIGI M35 AZZURRA SPORT 01'45''63 

1 VENIER ROBERTO M40 VALMAIRA PISCINE 01'07''48 
2 BISETTI DORIAN M40 TORINO NUOTO 01'15''40 
3 MALATESTA ANDREA M40 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 01'19''08 
4 MARCIANO SALVATORE M40 AZZURRA SPORT 01'19''63 

1 BIANCHI ROBERTO M45 AZZURRA SPORT 01'18''80 

1 SOMAGLIA GIANCARLO M55 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 02'07''08 
2 GUARNIERI VINCENZO M55 AZZURRA SPORT 02'15''78 

1 SACCHETTO MARCO M65 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 02'23''02 

1 RISSONE ELIOS M75 SAFA 2000 02'47''43 

MT. 50 RANA FEMMINE 
1 DUSPIVA LAVINIA U20 LE MOLETTE NUOTO  00'42''32 
2 PIOPPI GIULIA U20 LE MOLETTE NUOTO  00'44''18 
3 DOGLIANI SARA U20 CSRGRANDA 00'44''28 

1 GIGANTIELLO DANIELA M20 SISPORT FIAT 00'37''33 
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2 FACCIOLLA ILARIA M20 SISPORT FIAT 00'38''20 
3 COSTA ILARIA M20 TORINO NUOTO 00'41''22 
4 SABATO MICHELA M20 SISPORT FIAT 00'42''34 
5 CONDO' CAROLA M20 UISP R. BORGARO 00'44''27 
6 TABANELLI SIMONA M20 TORINO NUOTO 00'46''60 
7 CONSENTINO SILVIA M20 UISP R. BORGARO 00'54''80 

1 PASERO ANNA M25 SISPORT FIAT 00'36''33 
2 SCHIERANO MONICA M25 SISPORT FIAT 00'44''61 
3 CILLERAI FRANCESCA M25 FREESTYLE NUOTO 00'45''09 

1 DEVIETTI BARBARA M30 TORINO NUOTO 00'41''68 
2 CRISTALDI VERONICA M30 SISPORT FIAT 00'45''94 
3 TUSHAJ LINDA M30 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'46''48 
4 FELLINE MARTA M30 AZZURRA SPORT 00'59''15 

1 VILLATA VALENTINA M35 FREESTYLE NUOTO 00'53''35 
2 DOTTO ROBERTA M35 FREESTYLE NUOTO 00'57''44 

1 BORGNINO PAOLA M40 SISPORT FIAT 00'47''35 
2 FARINA STEFANIA M40 SISPORT FIAT 00'49''28 
 FAVARIN SIMONA M40 JULIO 00'49''28 
4 TRALLORI SAMANTHA M40 UISP R. BORGARO 00'50''44 
5 BIANCO SARA M40 DEGA 00'51''53 
6 MARANGONI LUANA M40 AZZURRA SPORT 01'01''74 

1 DAL FARRA BARBARA M45 JULIO 00'42''62 
2 CAGNASSO NADIA M45 DINAMICA TORINO 00'46''17 
3 CAMPA SILVIA M45 JULIO 00'48''27 
4 TOMEI MICHELA M45 AZZURRA SPORT 00'54''13 
5 BO BARBARA M45 AZZURRA SPORT 00'58''00 

1 ARDIZZONE ALESSANDRA M50 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'42''29 
2 LESIOBA OLGA M50 SISPORT FIAT 00'50''68 
3 METZGER KATHRYN GRACE M50 ISEF TORINO E.M. 00'50''96 
4 POMENTALE MARINA M50 JULIO 00'54''78 

1 GERBI FRANCA M55 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'53''92 
2 LUIGIANO FRANCESCA M55 AZZURRA SPORT 01'00''48 
3 BORGNA ELENA M55 AZZURRA SPORT 01'03''27 

1 POMPILIO GIULIANA M60 UISP R. BORGARO 00'49''98 
2 CAPRIOLI CRISTINA M60 AZZURRA SPORT 00'53''92 
3 STRAKOVA MAJA M60 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'59''23 

1 FIOCCHI LUISELLA M65 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'58''48 
2 MICELLINO MARIA ADELAIDE M65 AZZURRA SPORT 01'36''90 

1 MICELLINO LUISITA M70 AZZURRA SPORT 01'13''24 

1 NICOL RITA M75 AZZURRA SPORT 01'38''30 

1 MARRAZZO MARIA TITINA M80 SAFA 2000 01'46''14 

MT. 50 RANA MASCHI 
1 GRECO DOMENICO U20 SISPORT FIAT 00'33''83 
2 CINIGLIA EDOARDO U20 LE MOLETTE NUOTO  00'40''46 

1 LOMBARDO MARCO M20 SISPORT FIAT 00'30''98 



 5 

2 CICCONE ALESSANDRO M20 SISPORT FIAT 00'32''93 
3 BAFFIGI ALESSANDRO M20 TORINO NUOTO 00'34''43 
4 ROSTAGNO RICCARDO M20 TORINO NUOTO 00'36''19 
5 BERTONI LORENZO M20 TORINO NUOTO 00'36''22 
6 MONEGATO CARLO M20 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'36''51 
7 IACONETA DARIO M20 FREESTYLE NUOTO 00'39''02 
8 BRUNO MARCO M20 UISP R. BORGARO 00'39''49 
9 TOSO RICCARDO M20 JULIO 00'39''82 
10 D'ADAMO GIOVANNI M20 LE MOLETTE NUOTO  00'41''24 
 CONTENTO PIETRO M20 TORINO NUOTO Squalif. 

1 BAFFIGI STEFANO M25 TORINO NUOTO 00'35''04 
2 ROSATO NICOLA M25 SISPORT FIAT 00'35''60 
3 LANFRANCO PIETRO M25 SISPORT FIAT 00'36''19 
4 POMATTO ANDREA M25 UISP R. BORGARO 00'37''52 
5 QUAGLIA LUCA M25 JULIO 00'38''95 
6 PRATO ALESSANDRO M25 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'40''24 
7 FALCO DAVIDE M25 SISPORT FIAT 00'40''67 
8 MAROTTA FEDERICO M25 FREESTYLE NUOTO 00'46''91 
9 SEDDA MARCO M25 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'49''81 

1 GALLINARO STEFANO M30 SISPORT FIAT 00'31''57 
2 SASSONE ALESSANDRO M30 JULIO 00'34''91 
3 LA BRUNA NICOLO' M30 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'35''65 
4 ERCOLINI FRANCESCO M30 RARI NANTES TORINO 00'40''26 
5 MARINELLI GIUSEPPE M30 AZZURRA SPORT 00'40''88 
6 LEVA LORENZO M30 N.C. MAGENTA 00'41''62 

1 CHIANTINI MICHELE M35 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'35''29 
2 REVERDINI ROBERTO M35 TORINO NUOTO 00'38''88 
3 ASTEGIANO ROBERTO M35 TORINO NUOTO 00'39''73 
4 OLIVA FRANCESCO M35 JULIO 00'40''24 
5 SPINELLO LUIGI M35 AZZURRA SPORT 00'48''72 
 MANCUSO SILVIO M35 UISP R. BORGARO Squalif. 

1 CIMINO MASSIMILIANO M40 AZZURRA SPORT 00'38''20 
2 ARDIZZOLA MARCELLO M40 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'38''40 
3 TAVAZZI SIMONE M40 N.C. MAGENTA 00'38''59 
4 BEVILACQUA SERGIO M40 DINAMICA TORINO 00'38''79 
5 VIOTTI ERIK M40 JULIO 00'38''80 
6 PIERETTI MICHELE M40 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'43''60 
7 PECORINI ELIO M40 FREESTYLE NUOTO 00'44''24 

1 PORRO CARLO M45 SISPORT FIAT 00'34''52 
2 COLONNA MARIO M45 LE MOLETTE NUOTO  00'36''16 
3 DUSPIVA MARCO M45 LE MOLETTE NUOTO  00'39''50 
4 CIANCIA VINCENZO M45 RARI NANTES TORINO 00'40''22 
5 FORNERO GIANLUCA M45 FREESTYLE NUOTO 00'41''58 
6 PERUCCA MASSIMO M45 AZZURRA SPORT 00'42''10 
7 VITALI ROBERTO M45 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'42''40 
8 GALLIPOLI ANTONIO M45 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'43''24 
9 PATTONO DANIELE M45 ISEF TORINO E.M. 00'44''62 
10 CAMPITELLI DARIO M45 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'46''20 
 BO ROBERTO M45 AZZURRA SPORT Squalif. 

1 DE MICHIELI FRANCO M50 AZZURRA SPORT 00'41''79 
2 BALDAS GIORGIO M50 UISP R. BORGARO 00'42''37 
3 LA CARBONARA GIUSEPPE M50 RARI NANTES TORINO 00'43''80 

1 GUARNIERI VINCENZO M55 AZZURRA SPORT 00'51''84 
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1 GRECO UMBERTO M65 JULIO 00'59''65 
2 LAURATO SALVATORE M65 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 01'00''22 

1 PRONI GIUSEPPE M70 AZZURRA SPORT 00'57''27 
2 ROSSI CARLO M70 UISP R. BORGARO 01'12''77 

MT. 50 DORSO FEMMINE 
1 DOGLIANI SARA U20 CSRGRANDA 00'35''83 
2 DUSPIVA LAVINIA U20 LE MOLETTE NUOTO  00'44''34 

1 DURANTI GIULIA M20 MAGIS SPORT 00'33''77 
2 DEMBECH CHIARA M20 DINAMICA TORINO 00'36''76 
3 COSTA ILARIA M20 TORINO NUOTO 00'38''08 
4 TABANELLI SIMONA M20 TORINO NUOTO 00'38''76 
5 PACE MELISSA M20 TORINO NUOTO 00'39''37 
6 CONDO' CAROLA M20 UISP R. BORGARO 00'40''40 
7 VIOLA CRISTINA M20 JULIO 00'42''33 
8 MACCHIORLATTI ALESSANDRA M20 TORINO NUOTO 00'42''70 
9 CONSENTINO SILVIA M20 UISP R. BORGARO 00'52''00 

1 DAVID PAOLA M25 UISP R. BORGARO 00'38''03 
2 STILO MILENA M25 AZZURRA SPORT 00'42''68 
3 BERGANDI FRANCESCA M25 FREESTYLE NUOTO 00'44''69 
4 SCHIERANO MONICA M25 SISPORT FIAT 00'48''45 

1 BARAVALLE SIMONA M30 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'33''92 
2 GIARDINA PIERFRANCESCA M30 TORINO NUOTO 00'40''34 
3 DEVIETTI BARBARA M30 TORINO NUOTO 00'41''35 
4 FELLINE MARTA M30 AZZURRA SPORT 00'58''55 

1 SCARPA MELISSA M35 SISPORT FIAT 00'43''79 
2 LO VERDE LUCIANA M35 AZZURRA SPORT 00'49''46 
3 BERTOLETTI BARBARA M35 SISPORT FIAT 00'51''28 

1 ALLARA MARILENA M40 DINAMICA TORINO 00'43''71 
2 FAVARIN SIMONA M40 JULIO 00'46''97 
3 FERRERO MARISA M40 JULIO 00'47''19 
4 BORGNINO PAOLA M40 SISPORT FIAT 00'47''20 
5 TRALLORI SAMANTHA M40 UISP R. BORGARO 00'51''64 
6 MARANGONI LUANA M40 AZZURRA SPORT 01'10''89 

1 CAGNASSO NADIA M45 DINAMICA TORINO 00'42''07 
2 DAL FARRA BARBARA M45 JULIO 00'42''29 
3 LEON FRANCESCA M45 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'43''52 
4 ROSSI CLAUDIA M45 AZZURRA SPORT 00'56''01 
5 BO BARBARA M45 AZZURRA SPORT 01'02''15 

1 ARDIZZONE ALESSANDRA M50 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'43''23 
2 UGROTE SARA M50 JULIO 00'44''86 

1 CHIARPOTTO ELENA M55 TORINO NUOTO 00'44''09 
2 SAIA LAURETTA M55 AZZURRA SPORT 01'10''48 

1 POMPILIO GIULIANA M60 UISP R. BORGARO 00'49''24 

1 CAMMARATA RITA M65 AZZURRA SPORT 01'26''12 

1 NICOL RITA M75 AZZURRA SPORT 01'24''48 
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1 MARRAZZO MARIA TITINA M80 SAFA 2000 01'33''85 

MT. 50 DORSO MASCHI 
1 GATTINO LUCA U20 CSRGRANDA 00'32''42 
2 LAVIA ALESSANDRO U20 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'35''95 

1 LOMBARDO MARCO M20 SISPORT FIAT 00'30''80 
2 OSELLA ALESSANDRO M20 UISP R. BORGARO 00'31''62 
3 BAFFIGI ALESSANDRO M20 TORINO NUOTO 00'32''84 
4 TOSO RICCARDO M20 JULIO 00'35''47 
5 CONTENTO PIETRO M20 TORINO NUOTO 00'36''42 
6 GIULIANI ALBERTO M20 TORINO NUOTO 00'37''47 
7 POMILLO SALVATORE M20 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'38''12 
 BRUNO MARCO M20 UISP R. BORGARO Squalif. 

1 ZAMORANI MATTEO M25 SISPORT FIAT 00'31''23 
2 RIVELLA LUCA M25 FREESTYLE NUOTO 00'35''61 
3 QUAGLIA LUCA M25 JULIO 00'38''32 

1 MOTTIN VALERIO M30 AZZURRA SPORT 00'31''02 
2 BERRUTI LIVIO M30 TORINO NUOTO 00'32''33 
3 CAPPATO ANDREA M30 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'32''36 
4 VARALLO CESARE M30 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'40''12 
5 TALLONE FEDERICO M30 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'40''44 

1 REVELLINO MATTEO M35 N.C. MAGENTA 00'28''46 
2 ZELANO LUIGI M35 SISPORT FIAT 00'36''58 
3 MARIANI FEDERICO M35 LE MOLETTE NUOTO  00'42''61 
4 MANCUSO SILVIO M35 UISP R. BORGARO 00'48''71 

1 CROSETTO MARCO M40 ISEF TORINO E.M. 00'36''11 
2 PIERETTI MICHELE M40 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'48''16 

1 PORRO CARLO M45 SISPORT FIAT 00'32''24 
2 CIANCIA VINCENZO M45 RARI NANTES TORINO 00'35''91 
3 VITALI ROBERTO M45 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'37''42 
4 BO ROBERTO M45 AZZURRA SPORT 00'40''01 
5 PERUCCA MASSIMO M45 AZZURRA SPORT 00'41''51 

1 DE MICHIELI FRANCO M50 AZZURRA SPORT 00'41''52 
2 BALDAS GIORGIO M50 UISP R. BORGARO 00'42''40 
3 DI MASI MARCO M50 MAGIS SPORT 00'45''77 

1 SOMAGLIA GIANCARLO M55 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'57''35 
2 LA VECCHIA ANNIBALE M55 AZZURRA SPORT 00'58''38 

1 LA ROSA GIUSEPPE M60 AZZURRA SPORT 00'56''53 

1 MESITI ROBERTO M65 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'55''06 
2 CATENA VALERIANO M65 SISPORT FIAT 00'57''17 
3 LAURATO SALVATORE M65 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 01'17''12 

1 PRONI GIUSEPPE M70 AZZURRA SPORT 01'01''48 
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STAFFETTA 4x50 MISTI A FEMMINE 
1 SISPORT FIAT A 00'35''14 02'14''28 
 Facciolla Pasero Sabato Gigantiello 
2 TORINO NUOTO A 00'37''71 02'26''98 
 Tabanelli Devietti Longhin Pace 

STAFFETTA 4x50 MISTI B FEMMINE 
1 VIVISPORT FOSSANO B 00'34''42 02'33''05 
 Baravalle Ardizzone Migliorini Marengo 
2 TORINO NUOTO B 00'43''05 02'35''07 
 Chiarpotto Giardina Costa Macchiorlatti 
3 UISP R. BORGARO B 00'50''13 02'47''25 
 Pompilio Trallori David Condò 
4 SISPORT FIAT B 00'46''94 02'48''09 
 Granata Schierano Scarpa Cristaldi 
5 FREESTYLE NUOTO B 00'45''35 03'09''27 
 Bergandi Dotto Cillerai Villata 
6 AZZURRA SPORT B 01'06''58 03'41''16 
 Marangoni Bo LoVerde Felline 

STAFFETTA 4x50 MISTI C FEMMINE 
1 JULIO C 00'46''65 02'46''62 
 Ferrero DalFarra Ugrote Favarin 
2 AZZURRA SPORT C 00'42''71 03'14''05 
 Stilo Tomei Birolo Rossi 
3 SISPORT FIAT C 00'52''32 03'14''07 
 Lesioba Farina Maddalena Borgnino 

STAFFETTA 4x50 MISTI D FEMMINE 
1 AZZURRA SPORT D 01'09''77 04'36''00 
 Saia Luigiano Borgna Micellino M. A. 

STAFFETTA 4x50 MISTI E FEMMINE 
1 AZZURRA SPORT E 01'27''81 04'58''83 
 Cammarata Nicol Caprioli Micellino L. 

STAFFETTA 4x50 MISTI U20 MASCHI 
FG LE MOLETTE NUOTO  U20 00'00''00 Squalif. 
 Ciniglia D'Adamo Nicoara Robba 

STAFFETTA 4x50 MISTI A MASCHI 
1 SISPORT FIAT A 00'30''87 01'57''74 
 Zamorani Lombardo Sobrero Lanfranco 
2 TORINO NUOTO A 00'33''27 02'03''20 
 Rio Baffigi Altea Bertoni 
3 SISPORT FIAT A 00'34''76 02'08''75 
 Rosato Ciccone Falco Sobrero S. 
4 TORINO NUOTO A 00'38''33 02'21''28 
 Astegiano Contento Rostagno Giuliani 
FG UISP R. BORGARO A 00'31''53 02'17''23 
 Osella Pomatto Toscani Bruno 

STAFFETTA 4x50 MISTI B MASCHI 
1 SISPORT FIAT B 00'31''47 01'56''75 
 Porro Gallinaro Garcia Cardassi 
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2 TORINO NUOTO B 00'32''67 02'08''47 
 Baffigi Filippa Rullo Di Martino 
3 TORINO NUOTO B 00'33''54 02'08''84 
 Berruti Reverdini Bisetti Rolfo 
4 N.C. MAGENTA B 00'28''58 02'09''44 
 Revellino Tavazzi Battagnini Leva 
5 OASI-LAURA VICUNA B 00'33''28 02'10''61 
 Catena Cappato Ardizzola Vitali 
6 AZZURRA SPORT B 00'31''85 02'16''89 
 Mottin Marinelli Marciano Barrile 
 
7 FREESTYLE NUOTO B 00'36''01 02'17''17 
 Rivella Iaconeta Maneo Catufa 
8 JULIO B 00'35''05 02'17''20 
 Toso Sassone Viotti Quaglia 
9 LE MOLETTE NUOTO  B 00'40''93 02'19''14 
 Mariani Duspiva Colonna Battinelli 
10 FREESTYLE NUOTO B 00'45''22 02'41''07 
 Pecorini Fornero Corradini Marotta 
11 VIVISPORT FOSSANO B 00'40''26 02'55''09 
 Tallone Sedda Prato Somaglia 

STAFFETTA 4x50 MISTI C MASCHI 
 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE C 00'00''00 Squalif. 
 Malatesta LaBruna Varallo Sacchetto 

STAFFETTA 4x50 MISTI D MASCHI 
1 AZZURRA SPORT D 00'39''40 02'34''19 
 Perucca DeMichieli Bo LaVecchia 
2 UISP R. BORGARO D 00'41''52 02'47''80 
 Baldas Mancuso Marchegiani Rossi 
3 OASI-LAURA VICUNA D 00'54''73 03'09''32 
 Mesiti Gallipoli Rascano Laurato 

STAFFETTA 4x50 MISTI E MASCHI 
1 AZZURRA SPORT E 01'01''47 03'09''74 
 Proni Guarnieri Michetti LaRosa 
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COPPA ITALIA MASTER 

Sabato 17 marzo 2013 - Piscina Comunale di SAINT VINCENT 

RISULTATI 
MT. 50 FARFALLA FEMMINE 
1 GIACOMAZZI ANNA M20 AZZURRA SPORT 00'31''91 
2 RAGNO VALENTINA M20 AZZURRA SPORT 00'35''41 
3 PERRERO MARTINA M20 UISP R. BORGARO 00'36''72 
4 REVELLO ALESSIA M20 TORINO NUOTO 00'37''31 
5 AMATO ELISABETTA M20 UISP R. BORGARO 00'42''16 
6 SANSALVADORE ARIANNA M20 SAFA 2000 00'42''70 
7 MARIETTA ANDREA GIOVANNA M20 UISP R. BORGARO 00'44''06 
8 MILITANO KRIZIA M20 AZZURRA SPORT 00'50''88 

1 TORAZZA FEDERICA M25 RARI NANTES TORINO 00'41''03 
2 GALLERANI ALICE M25 AZZURRA SPORT 00'50''13 

1 MARTINO DARICA M30 DINAMICA TORINO 00'33''39 
2 LAISE ELISA M30 JULIO 00'35''09 

1 DE MICHELI DANIELA M40 AZZURRA SPORT 00'59''86 

1 TAVERNA CRISTINA M45 DINAMICA TORINO 00'42''59 
2 BIROLO NADIA M45 AZZURRA SPORT 00'54''19 
3 MARSANO MIRELLA M45 AZZURRA SPORT 01'04''63 

1 ALLAMANDRI CARLA M50 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'55''45 

1 BESSONE MADDALENA M55 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 01'04''67 
2 BORGNA ELENA M55 AZZURRA SPORT 01'12''58 

MT. 50 FARFALLA MASCHI 
1 BEIMER PIETRO U20 VALMAIRA PISCINE 00'28''84 
2 BONICATTO DANIELE U20 UISP R. BORGARO 00'29''26 
3 RIFREDDO PAOLO U20 UISP R. BORGARO 00'31''55 
4 ROBBA BORIS U20 LE MOLETTE NUOTO  00'31''66 
5 NICOARA CATALIN U20 LE MOLETTE NUOTO  00'34''02 
6 IAMONTE OSCAR U20 DINAMICA TORINO 00'34''15 
7 BELGIOVINE MATTEO U20 UISP R. BORGARO 00'35''71 

1 VITTON MEA ALBERTO M20 SAFA 2000 00'28''19 
2 CATENA RUDY M20 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'29''65 
3 GHIRARDELLO DANILO M20 MAGIS SPORT 00'29''84 
4 MANZO DANIELE M20 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'30''64 
5 MAROCELLI MATTIA M20 UISP R. BORGARO 00'31''00 
6 SINOPOLI ROBERTO M20 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'31''27 
7 BATTAGHINI MAURIZIO M20 N.C. MAGENTA 00'31''86 
8 PANCANI ALESSANDRO M20 SAFA 2000 00'32''45 
9 COSTANZA ALESSANDRO M20 SISPORT FIAT 00'32''56 
10 BATTINELLI ANDREA M20 LE MOLETTE NUOTO  00'33''39 
11 MANEO STEFANO M20 FREESTYLE NUOTO 00'33''44 
12 SCHIANO LUCA M20 UISP R. BORGARO 00'33''47 
13 MAIONE VINCENZO M20 ISEF TORINO E.M. 00'35''04 
14 PORRU' CARLO M20 ISEF TORINO E.M. 00'35''80 
15 VOLPI GABRIELE M20 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'36''65 
16 MASSA LUCA M20 UISP R. BORGARO 00'36''94 
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1 DE CANAL MANUEL M25 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'29''35 
2 POGGIO CLAUDIO M25 FREESTYLE NUOTO 00'29''46 
3 REGINATO FEDERICO M25 JULIO 00'29''57 
4 GURGO SALICE MATTIA M25 JULIO 00'29''63 
5 FOGHINI STEFANO M25 SISPORT FIAT 00'30''47 
6 GIAMPAOLETTI ANDREA M25 AZZURRA SPORT 00'31''80 
7 FALCO DAVIDE M25 SISPORT FIAT 00'33''97 
 NERVO LUIGI M25 SISPORT FIAT Squalif. 

1 BENEDETTO DANIELE M30 SAFA 2000 00'28''34 
2 BELLOTTI MIRKO M30 SISPORT FIAT 00'32''97 

1 GALVAGNO MICHELE M35 NUOTACHETIPASSA AL 00'27''13 
2 VERGARI DIEGO M35 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'29''49 
3 PACE ANTONIO M35 FREESTYLE NUOTO 00'35''32 
4 GHIRARDI ANDREA M35 JULIO 00'36''13 
5 DEIAS FILIPPO M35 DINAMICA TORINO 00'43''61 
6 SAYN MICHELE M35 DINAMICA TORINO 00'47''13 

1 PATERNITI DANIELE M40 AZZURRA SPORT 00'34''77 
2 VANELLA ROBERTO M40 N.C. MAGENTA 00'39''67 

1 COLONNA MARIO M45 LE MOLETTE NUOTO  00'30''91 
2 FERRERO MAURIZIO M45 DINAMICA TORINO 00'34''18 
3 RASCANO ANTONIO M45 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'38''31 
4 CALDO GUIDO M45 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'41''21 
5 TACCOLI ALESSANDRO M45 DINAMICA TORINO 00'43''54 
6 SALERNO ANTONIO M45 AZZURRA SPORT 00'50''74 

1 MICHIELETTO PIERLUIGI M50 SAFA 2000 00'32''22 
2 ROTUNDO SALVATORE M50 SISPORT FIAT 00'36''20 

1 MANCUSI CARLO M55 TORINO NUOTO 00'43''82 

1 PEILA ROBERTO M60 FREESTYLE NUOTO 00'35''48 

MT. 50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE 
1 IAMONTE ANGELICA U20 DINAMICA TORINO 00'33''93 
2 PIOPPI GIULIA U20 LE MOLETTE NUOTO  00'35''03 
3 MASPERI MARIKA U20 N.C. MAGENTA 00'35''23 
4 DUSPIVA DOMIZIANA U20 LE MOLETTE NUOTO  00'39''50 

1 GIACOMAZZI ANNA M20 AZZURRA SPORT 00'29''54 
2 DURANTI GIULIA M20 MAGIS SPORT 00'30''23 
3 RAGNO VALENTINA M20 AZZURRA SPORT 00'31''04 
4 PERRERO MARTINA M20 UISP R. BORGARO 00'31''55 
5 DEMBECH CHIARA M20 DINAMICA TORINO 00'31''62 
6 REVELLO ALESSIA M20 TORINO NUOTO 00'33''20 
7 AMATO ELISABETTA M20 UISP R. BORGARO 00'34''86 
8 MASPERI ANGELICA M20 N.C. MAGENTA 00'35''49 
9 LORENZINI CHIARA M20 N.C. MAGENTA 00'37''84 
10 SANSALVADORE ARIANNA M20 SAFA 2000 00'39''88 
11 MARIETTA ANDREA GIOVANNA M20 UISP R. BORGARO 00'40''61 
12 SAPORITO IRENE M20 RARI NANTES TORINO 00'45''80 

1 ROSANO VALENTINA M25 BLU SPORT 00'30''87 
2 TORAZZA FEDERICA M25 RARI NANTES TORINO 00'32''80 
3 CILLERAI FRANCESCA M25 FREESTYLE NUOTO 00'34''20 
4 BERGANDI FRANCESCA M25 FREESTYLE NUOTO 00'35''30 
5 GALLERANI ALICE M25 AZZURRA SPORT 00'37''56 
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1 MARTINO DARICA M30 DINAMICA TORINO 00'31''11 
2 LAISE ELISA M30 JULIO 00'31''89 
3 ROMEO SARA M30 JULIO 00'32''06 
4 MARENGO CHIARA M30 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'34''40 

1 ROGGERO GISELLA M35 DINAMICA TORINO 00'39''97 
2 VILLATA VALENTINA M35 FREESTYLE NUOTO 00'43''54 
3 DOTTO ROBERTA M35 FREESTYLE NUOTO 00'57''04 

1 ALLARA MARILENA M40 DINAMICA TORINO 00'35''78 
2 FERRERO MARISA M40 JULIO 00'41''24 
3 DE MICHELI DANIELA M40 AZZURRA SPORT 00'47''90 

1 TAVERNA CRISTINA M45 DINAMICA TORINO 00'36''58 
2 MARSANO MIRELLA M45 AZZURRA SPORT 00'46''28 

1 COSTA GEMMA M50 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'38''17 
2 ALLAMANDRI CARLA M50 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'42''78 
3 AGHEMO GRAZIELLA M50 DINAMICA TORINO 00'46''87 

1 BESSONE MADDALENA M55 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'54''00 
2 LUIGIANO FRANCESCA M55 AZZURRA SPORT 00'55''84 
3 FALLETTI MARIA ROSARIA M55 SAFA 2000 01'07''09 

1 SCAZZOLA MARIA CARLA M60 DINAMICA TORINO 01'05''60 

1 MICELLINO MARIA ADELAIDE M65 AZZURRA SPORT 01'14''38 
2 CAMMARATA RITA M65 AZZURRA SPORT 01'31''88 

1 MICELLINO LUISITA M70 AZZURRA SPORT 01'02''61 

MT. 50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI 
1 BEIMER PIETRO U20 VALMAIRA PISCINE 00'25''43 
2 BONICATTO DANIELE U20 UISP R. BORGARO 00'26''02 
3 RIFREDDO PAOLO U20 UISP R. BORGARO 00'27''04 
4 ROBBA BORIS U20 LE MOLETTE NUOTO  00'28''89 
5 CINIGLIA EDOARDO U20 LE MOLETTE NUOTO  00'29''49 
6 IAMONTE OSCAR U20 DINAMICA TORINO 00'29''64 
7 BELGIOVINE MATTEO U20 UISP R. BORGARO 00'30''27 
8 LAVIA ALESSANDRO U20 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'30''36 
9 PEZZANA LORENZO U20 VALMAIRA PISCINE 00'32''07 

1 NEZI ANDREA M20 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'26''63 
2 GHIRARDELLO DANILO M20 MAGIS SPORT 00'26''73 
3 BIANCO MARCO M20 MAGIS SPORT 00'27''50 
4 VITTON MEA ALBERTO M20 SAFA 2000 00'27''74 
5 MAROCELLI MATTIA M20 UISP R. BORGARO 00'28''01 
6 DURANTI UNBERTO M20 MAGIS SPORT 00'28''22 
7 MANZO DANIELE M20 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'28''34 
8 COSTANZA ALESSANDRO M20 SISPORT FIAT 00'28''71 
9 SCHIANO LUCA M20 UISP R. BORGARO 00'28''92 
10 BATTAGHINI MAURIZIO M20 N.C. MAGENTA 00'29''28 
11 PANCANI ALESSANDRO M20 SAFA 2000 00'29''31 
12 MASSA LUCA M20 UISP R. BORGARO 00'29''72 
13 MAIONE VINCENZO M20 ISEF TORINO E.M. 00'29''80 
14 GARRONE GABRIELE M20 SAFA 2000 00'30''38 
15 MONEGATO CARLO M20 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'30''42 
 PORRU' CARLO M20 ISEF TORINO E.M. 00'30''42 
17 VOLPI GABRIELE M20 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'30''61 
18 RUBINACCI CAMILLO M20 N.C. MAGENTA 00'30''71 
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19 D'ADAMO GIOVANNI M20 LE MOLETTE NUOTO  00'31''30 
20 CORRADINI GIANLUCA M20 FREESTYLE NUOTO 00'32''53 
21 CANAVESE GUGLIELMO M20 C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE 00'35''19 
22 GAVAROTTI GIORGIO M20 SAFA 2000 00'36''36 
 CACCIATORE ALESSANDRO M20 RARI NANTES TORINO Squalif. 
 SEVERINI ALESSANDRO M20 BLU SPORT Squalif. 

1 POGGIO CLAUDIO M25 FREESTYLE NUOTO 00'26''69 
2 FOGHINI STEFANO M25 SISPORT FIAT 00'27''71 
3 LEANZA MARCO M25 BLU SPORT 00'28''08 
4 STERPIN LUCA M25 FREESTYLE NUOTO 00'28''75 
5 GIAMPAOLETTI ANDREA M25 AZZURRA SPORT 00'28''84 
6 NICOARA CATALIN U20 LE MOLETTE NUOTO  00'28''98 
7 PERUCCA ANDREA M25 BLU SPORT 00'29''33 
8 CATUFA MICHELE M25 FREESTYLE NUOTO 00'29''45 
9 RIVELLA LUCA M25 FREESTYLE NUOTO 00'31''47 
10 NERVO LUIGI M25 SISPORT FIAT 00'33''65 
11 MAROTTA FEDERICO M25 FREESTYLE NUOTO 00'35''30 
  DE CANAL MANUEL M25 OASI-LAURA VICUNA squalif. 

1 BENEDETTO DANIELE M30 SAFA 2000 00'26''80 
2 GALLINARO STEFANO M30 SISPORT FIAT 00'27''38 
3 BELLOTTI MIRKO M30 SISPORT FIAT 00'29''71 
4 MARINELLI GIUSEPPE M30 AZZURRA SPORT 00'29''92 
5 LEVA LORENZO M30 N.C. MAGENTA 00'30''66 
6 ERCOLINI FRANCESCO M30 RARI NANTES TORINO 00'33''58 
7 PRESTIGIACOMO ANDREA M30 RARI NANTES TORINO 00'36''77 

1 GALVAGNO MICHELE M35 NUOTACHETIPASSA AL 00'24''69 
2 GENINATTI EDOARDO M35 DINAMICA TORINO 00'26''77 
3 BUOSI ANDREA M35 JULIO 00'27''00 
4 CHIANTINI MICHELE M35 VIVISPORT FOSSANO 00'28''38 
5 GHIRARDI ANDREA M35 JULIO 00'30''14 
6 GHIANO ALESSANDRO M35 DINAMICA TORINO 00'31''17 
7 BAUDINO MAURO M35 DINAMICA TORINO 00'31''35 
8 PACE ANTONIO M35 FREESTYLE NUOTO 00'31''74 
9 DEIAS FILIPPO M35 DINAMICA TORINO 00'35''46 
10 SAYN MICHELE M35 DINAMICA TORINO 00'36''94 

1 BEVILACQUA SERGIO M40 DINAMICA TORINO 00'30''43 
2 VIOTTI ERIK M40 JULIO 00'30''50 
3 ARDIZZOLA MARCELLO M40 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'30''79 
4 BERTORELLO PAOLO M40 SISPORT FIAT 00'32''66 
5 PECORINI ELIO M40 FREESTYLE NUOTO 00'32''96 

1 FORNERO GIANLUCA M45 FREESTYLE NUOTO 00'31''26 
2 FERRERO MAURIZIO M45 DINAMICA TORINO 00'31''33 
3 TACCOLI ALESSANDRO M45 DINAMICA TORINO 00'32''39 
4 GALLIPOLI ANTONIO M45 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'33''77 
5 CALDO GUIDO M45 OASI-LAURA VICUNA 00'36''11 
6 SALERNO ANTONIO M45 AZZURRA SPORT 00'38''49 

1 MICHIELETTO PIERLUIGI M50 SAFA 2000 00'29''37 
2 DI MASI MARCO M50 MAGIS SPORT 00'32''20 
3 ROTUNDO SALVATORE M50 SISPORT FIAT 00'33''78 

1 MANCUSI CARLO M55 TORINO NUOTO 00'35''47 
2 LA VECCHIA ANNIBALE M55 AZZURRA SPORT 00'41''55 
 LAPI PAOLO M55 TORINO NUOTO Squalif. 

1 PEILA ROBERTO M60 FREESTYLE NUOTO 00'33''87 
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2 LA ROSA GIUSEPPE M60 AZZURRA SPORT 00'38''18 

STAFFETTA 4x50 STILE LIBERO A FEMMINE 
1 AZZURRA SPORT A 00'29''92 02'22''53 
 Giacomazzi Militano Gallerani Ragno 

STAFFETTA 4x50 STILE LIBERO B FEMMINE 
1 FREESTYLE NUOTO B 00'35''60 02'53''00 
 Bergandi Dotto Villata Cillerai 

STAFFETTA 4x50 STILE LIBERO C FEMMINE 
1 DINAMICA TORINO C 00'45''84 02'33''98 
 Aghemo Cagnasso Teverna Allara 
2 VIVISPORT FOSSANO C 00'40''08 02'48''90 
 Allamandri Tushaj Baravalle Besson 

STAFFETTA 4x50 STILE LIBERO D FEMMINE 
1 AZZURRA SPORT D 00'50''32 03'28''08 
 Birolo Micellino L. DeMicheli Marsano 

STAFFETTA 4x50 STILE LIBERO E FEMMINE 
1 AZZURRA SPORT E 01'32''27 04'46''51 
 Cammarata Luigiano Micellino Borgna 

STAFFETTA 4x50 STILE LIBERO U20 MASCHI 
FG LE MOLETTE NUOTO  U20 00'30''11 01'59''71 
 Ciniglia Duspiva Nicoara Robba 

STAFFETTA 4x50 STILE LIBERO A MASCHI 
1 UISP R. BORGARO A 00'27''77 01'41''43 
 Marocelli Boscolo Massa Schiano 
2 SISPORT FIAT A 00'27''37 01'52''83 
 Foghini Bellotti Falco Gallinaro 
3 VIVISPORT FOSSANO A 00'28''91 01'53''02 
 Sinopoli Vergari Chiantini Manzo 
4 OASI-LAURA VICUNA A 00'27''86 01'55''51 
 Catena Caldo Nezi DeCanal 
5 FREESTYLE NUOTO A 00'32''16 02'07''71 
 Corradini Iaconeta Marotta Catufa 
FG C.S. SAN GIUSEPPE A 00'00''00 02'06''37 
 Volpi Canavese Lavia Monegatto 

STAFFETTA 4x50 STILE LIBERO B MASCHI 
1 JULIO B 00'27''71 01'50''20 
 Reginato GurgoSalice M. Ghirardi Buosi 
2 MAGIS SPORT B 00'27''09 01'52''68 
 Bianco Duranti DiMasi Ghirardello 
3 SAFA 2000 B 00'27''52 01'53''41 
 VittonMea Pancani Michieletto Benedetto 
4 DINAMICA TORINO B 00'27''12 01'55''47 
 Mollari Geninatti Bevilacqua Ghiano 
5 N.C. MAGENTA B 00'30''61 02'00''44 
 Rubinacci Vanella Leva Revellino 
6 LE MOLETTE NUOTO  B 00'28''55 02'00''97 
 Battinelli D'Adamo Mariani Colonna 
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7 FREESTYLE NUOTO B 00'30''71 02'04''67 
 Pecorini Pace Rivella Mango 
8 SISPORT FIAT B 00'32''78 02'05''47 
 Rotundo Nervo Costanza Bertorello 

STAFFETTA 4x50 STILE LIBERO C MASCHI 
1 FREESTYLE NUOTO C 00'32''70 01'58''44 
 Peila Fornero Sterpin Poggio 
2 DINAMICA TORINO C 00'34''48 02'17''72 
 Ferrero Taccoli Sayn Deias 

STAFFETTA 4x50 STILE LIBERO D MASCHI 
1 AZZURRA SPORT D 00'38''64 02'31''02 
 LaRosa Salerno Lavecchia Paterniti 
 


